Endura Manufacturing Co. Ltd
12425 -149 Street NW
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada T5L 2J6
Phone: +1-780-451-4242/ 1-800-661-9930
051517   Version Date : August 18, 2020                                                                                                                                           Version No : 1.7
Endura Manufacturing Co Ltd. believes to the best of its knowledge, that the information contained herein is accurate. However, neither Endura Manufacturing Co. Ltd. nor any of its subsidiaries
assumes any liability whatsoever for the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein. Final determination of suitability of any material is the sole responsibility of the user. All

Follow manufacturer’s safety recommendations when using any
solvent.
Ordering Information (sizing)
Available in Pints, Quarts, Gallons, 5 Gallon Pails
Other custom sizes may be available.
 1 Mixed Quart
Comp A
Part numbers vary by color
CLRXXXXX-010 1 Pt.
Comp B FUB0100-010 1 Pt.
2 Mixed Quarts
Comp A
Part numbers vary by color
CLRXXXXX-020 1 Qt.
Comp B FUB0100-020 1 Qt.
 2 Mixed Gallons
Comp A
Part numbers vary by color
CLRXXXXX-030 1 Gal.
Comp B FUB0100-030 1 Gal.
 10 Mixed Gallons
Comp A
Part numbers vary by color
CLRXXXXX-050 5 Gal.
Comp B FUB0100-050 5 Gal.
Environmental Conditions
For optimum coating performance product,
substrate and ambient temperature should be